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Domestic
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Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 261
 24

 209
 23

    24.9
     4.3

Non-Commercial:

 23,771      0.4

 285  232     22.8Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  813,279  827,442  1,586,019      3.4 1,640,721
 15,824  15,421  31,249      0.0 31,245Transborder

Total - Commercial  829,103  842,863  1,671,966  1,617,268      3.4

Total - Non-Commercial  258  247  505  288     75.3
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Grand Total - Passengers  1,672,471  1,617,556      3.4 843,110 829,361

Total - Air Carrier      665,833      674,882    1,340,715    1,400,665 -    4.3

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional      163,270      167,981      331,251      216,603     52.9
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Mail:

Freight + Express:
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    12.0

Grand Total - Cargo  330  339 225 105 -    2.6

 329  337 225 104Domestic
 1  2

-    2.2
-   64.5 0 1

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 
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Freight + Express:
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